
Appalachian Trail Futurity
Lebanon, Pennsylvania

May 31st, 2024

FULL RESULTS

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 1
1st 108 DOUBLE WIDE DIVA 10/14/2023 KYLE AND LEAH JAMES 222.5 Sponsored by
2nd 101 JMR MARY DID YOU KNOW 12/14/2023 J & M RANCH 222 D-R Henry Ranch
3rd 110 LUCKY FIND RTG 10/9/2023 RTG RANCH LLC 221.75 David & Retta Henry
4th 105 LADY BLACK 11/1/2023 JOHN KING 219.75
5th 102 F.C. KNOCKIN’ BOOTS 12/5/2023 DAN CONNER 219.25
6th 109 KCCI TWISTED REALITY 10/11/2023 KEN MORRIS 218.3
7th 104 DCR WILD LUCK 11/7/2023 NATALIE CHANEY 218
8th 106 F.C. MADDIE GRAY 10/22/2023 DAN CONNER 217.35
9th 103 TC SMOKE SHOW 11/23/2023 SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY 216.5

107 DW  STEAL MY THUNDER 10/18/2023 LLOYD ESH Scratch

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 2
1st 202 SUPERCALIFRAGILISTICEXPIALDOCIOUS 9/16/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 223.5 Sponsored by
2nd 213 MF CONCEALED BEAUTY 7/31/2023 ANDY BROOKS 222.75 Kreider Valley Ranch
3rd 212 TOO PRETTY FOR PRISON 7/23/2023 KYLE AND LEAH JAMES 222.1 Rick Cramer

Tie 4th 204 D-R N8IVE BERRY 9/6/2023 DAVID HENRY 222
Tie 4th 215 UN CUT GEM 7/3/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 222 Leonard New River Ranch

6th 214 RCL TULLAS HOPE 7/19/2023 DAYTON HESS 221.9 Savanna Smith
7th 207 NEL-TAM BLACK PEARL 8/19/2023 NEL-TAM LONGHORNS 221
8th 208 JOURNEY HOME 8/12/2023 GREG & SUZETTE KAPP 220.55
9th 206 F.C. COVER GIRL 8/30/2023 DAN CONNER 220

10th 209 BSL WARRIORS BLADE 8/12/2023 TINA ANDERSON 219.95
11th 211 LLR ROSIE ET 8/2/2023 HARRISON IAGER 218.8
12th 201 NEL-TAM FIRE DANCER 9/18/2023 ADRIANA NORRIS 217.95
13th 203 NEL-TAM CHERRY SANGRIA 9/7/2023 NEL-TAM LONGHORNS 216
14th 205 FANCY STRIKE 8/31/2023 GREG & SUZETTE KAPP 215

210 DW CANDY DROP 8/6/2023 LLOYD ESH Scratch



Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 3
1st 318 RTG REBEL ROSE 5/4/2023 RTG RANCH LLC 227.4 Sponsored by
2nd 316A M.C. STELLA 5/7/2023 TYLER STAHL 227.25 RTG Ranch LLC
3rd 315 DCR FIREBUG 5/10/2023 NATALIE CHANEY 227 Brightman Family
4th 317 DYNAMIC DOLL 5/6/2023 DAN GROVE 226.45
5th 324 MIND YOUR BISCUITS 4/3/2023 KYLE & LEAH JAMES 224.25 Why-Am-I Cattle Co
6th 308 COTE'S ALIBI 6/1/2023 GUY & CHARLOTTE COTE 223.75 Mike Rienhardt
7th 304 AHR HIGHER SUNSHINE 6/14/2023 DANIEL ESH 223.3
8th 316 M.C. ROSETTE 5/9/2023 BRIAN & MARY STAHL 223.25
9th 303 COTE'S 5 LEAF CLOVER 6/15/2023 GUY & CHARLOTTE COTE 222.7

10th 321 LTL CLASSIC CLARA 4/11/2023 SAVANNA SMITH 222.5
11th 306 LLR LADY IN RED 6/4/2023 HARRISON IAGER 222
12th 310 DRAGON TALES 5/22/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 221.75
13th 305 TC SOLID GROUND 6/12/2023 SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY 220.75
14th 307 JMR BERETTAS MELODY 6/3/2023 J&M RANCH 219.9
15th 302 KCCI FINAL FANTASY 6/23/2023 KEN MORRIS 219.55
16th 312 2H MAE WEST 5/15/2023 CURTIS HAMER 219.4
17th 322 JMR GRAND PROFIT 4/5/2023 J&M RANCH 218.95
18th 311 RESPECT THIS 5/18/2023 SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY 218
19th 313 TORVI'S ANGEL 5/15/2023 GREG & SUZETTE KAPP 216.95
20th 301 TC ONE TUFF KITTY 6/27/2023 SAMUEL & HEATHER BRAY 215.3

309 TT CHARISMA 5/24/2023 JOHN AND CHRISTINE TALLEY Scratch
314 TT AMARYLLIS 5/14/2023 JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY Scratch
319 TT MAYAN MOON 5/3/2023 JOHN AND CHRISTINE TALLEY Scratch
320 YMI GERONIMO’S POP-A-TOP 4/19/2023 WHY-AM-I CATTLE CO. Scratch
323 SUNHAVEN MYSTIC DANELLE 4/4/2023 JAY & SUZI WACHTER Scratch

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 4
1st 407 NV NIGHTS ON FIRE 2/2/2023 EMANUEL JR MILLER 227.25 Sponsored by
2nd 410 SHARITA'S JOURNEY 1/9/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 226 2H Longhorns
3rd 411 BCC TUFF'S VINTAGE BEAUTY 1/6/2023 KAITLYN BLACKWELL 224.75 Curtis Hamer
4th 404 3J STEP'N ON HEARTS 3/9/2023 NATALIE CHANEY 223.95
5th 409 RCL CHARMING ROSE 1/20/2023 DAYTON HESS 223.1
6th 405 SUNHAVEN JOURNEY 3/8/2023 JAY & SUZI WACHTER 222.95
7th 401 LTL SKULL CANDY 3/30/2023 SAVANNA SMITH 222
8th 408 M.C. WINONA 1/24/2023 TYLER STAHL 220.75
9th 402 DONT STOP LADY NIGHT 3/22/2023 KAITLYN BLACKWELL 219.5

10th 406 2H VALENTINA ROSE 2/14/2023 CURTIS HAMER 219.3
403 M.C. VERONA 3/17/2023 TYLER STAHL Scratch



Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 5
1st 505 MAGIC LADY 10/27/2022 JOHN KING 225.25 Sponsored by
2nd 507 KCCI PRIZED POSSESSION 10/14/2022 KEN MORRIS 224.75 Diamond C Ranch
3rd 503 D-R PEARL 12/21/2022 DAVID HENRY 222 John & Natalie Chaney
4th 504 D-R ALTHA'S DIAMOND 12/9/2022 DAVID HENRY 221.5
5th 502 BCR JOSIE 271 12/25/2022 HOLLY BRIGHTMAN 221.3
6th 501 D-R STAR 12/31/2022 DAVID HENRY 220.75
7th 508 NEL-TAM POKER FACE 10/12/2022 NEL TAM LONGHORNS 219.75

506 YMI JP’S PAINTED LADY 10/16/2022 WHY-AM-I CATTLE CO. Scratch

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 6
1st 604 VINNY ROSES 8/1/2022 JOHN KING 224.25 Sponsored by
2nd 605 RUBY WHEEL 7/25/2022 HARRISON IAGER 221.2 Banshee Farms
3rd 603 COTE'S CARLENE 8/19/2022 GUY & CHARLOTTE COTE 220.1 Svanavec-Hamer
4th 602 SOR LADY ROSEMARY 9/2/2022 ANDY BROOKS 218

601 M7 HYDRO'S TARI 9/7/2022 CATHERINE DAIL Scratch

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 7
1st 704 FIFTY GRANDE BCC 5/8/2022 NATALIE CHANEY 230 Sponsored by
2nd 706 M.C. JAMBOREE 4/24/2022 BRIAN & MARY STAHL 229.2 Talley Longhorns
3rd 703 RTG HURRICANE JANE 5/13/2022 RTG RANCH LLC 227.5 John & Christine Talley
4th 702 F.C. STORMI 6/9/2022 DAN CONNER 222.5
5th 710 LITTLE BLACK DRESS 4/2/2022 KYLE & LEAH JAMES 222.25
6th 708 HUBBELLS SUNSHINE 4/10/2022 GUY AND CHARLOTTE COTE 221.25
7th 709 DCR HARLEY QUINN 4/8/2022 JOHN & NATALIE CHANEY 220
8th 701 NEL-TAM BLUE LEGACY 6/11/2022 ADRIANA NORRIS 219

705 SCRATCH SCRATCH SCRATCH Scratch
707 TT JASMINE 4/13/2022 JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY Scratch

Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total CLASS 8
1st 804 FHR 20G'S OREO RIVER 3/1/2022 DANIEL PUTT 224.75 Sponsored by
2nd 802 TEJANOS LA CORQUETA 3/24/2022 DANIEL PUTT 223 P&C Cattle Pens
3rd 801 KCCI LEGITIMATE 3/29/2022 KEN MORRIS 222.5 Paul & Crystal Warford
4th 805 JM5 ROSE QUEEN 2/14/2022 RTG RANCH LLC 221.65
5th 803 NEL-TAM FIRE’S ANGEL 3/12/2022 ADRIANA NORRIS 221.4 Dealer on site today!
6th 806 F.C. OUTLAW WOMAN 1/27/2022 DAN CONNER 220.55 Dan Grove

807 HORSESHOE J DAZZLE 1/18/2022 JOHN & CHRISTINE TALLEY Scratch



Placing Entry # Animals Name DOB Owner Total High Point Female
1st 704 FIFTY GRANDE BCC 5/8/2022 NATALIE CHANEY 230 Grand Champion
2nd 706 M.C. JAMBOREE 4/24/2022 BRIAN & MARY STAHL 229.2 Reserve Grand Champion
3rd 703 RTG HURRICANE JANE 5/13/2022 RTG RANCH LLC 227.5
4th 318 RTG REBEL ROSE 5/4/2023 RTG RANCH LLC 227.4 Sponsored by
5th 316A M.C. STELLA 5/7/2023 TYLER STAHL 227.25 Kreider Valley Ranch
6th 407 NV NIGHTS ON FIRE 2/2/2023 EMANUEL JR MILLER 227.25 P&C Cattle Pens
7th 315 DCR FIREBUG 5/10/2023 NATALIE CHANEY 227
8th 317 DYNAMIC DOLL 5/6/2023 DAN GROVE 226.45
9th 410 SHARITA'S JOURNEY 1/9/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 226

10th 505 MAGIC LADY 10/27/2022 JOHN KING 225.25
11th 507 KCCI PRIZED POSSESSION 10/14/2022 KEN MORRIS 224.75
12th 411 BCC TUFF'S VINTAGE BEAUTY 1/6/2023 KAITLYN BLACKWELL 224.75
13th 804 FHR 20G'S OREO RIVER 3/1/2022 DANIEL PUTT 224.75
14th 324 MIND YOUR BISCUITS 4/3/2023 KYLE & LEAH JAMES 224.25
15th 604 VINNY ROSES 8/1/2022 JOHN KING 224.25
16th 404 3J STEP'N ON HEARTS 3/9/2023 NATALIE CHANEY 223.95
17th 308 COTE'S ALIBI 6/1/2023 GUY & CHARLOTTE COTE 223.75
18th 202 SUPERCALIFRAGILISTICEXPIALDOCIOUS 9/16/2023 KREIDER VALLEY RANCH 223.5
19th 304 AHR HIGHER SUNSHINE 6/14/2023 DANIEL ESH 223.3
20th 316 M.C. ROSETTE 5/9/2023 BRIAN & MARY STAHL 223.25
21st 409 RCL CHARMING ROSE 1/20/2023 DAYTON HESS 223.1
22nd 802 TEJANOS LA CORQUETA 3/24/2022 DANIEL PUTT 223
23rd 405 SUNHAVEN JOURNEY 3/8/2023 JAY & SUZI WACHTER 222.95
24th 213 MF CONCEALED BEAUTY 7/31/2023 ANDY BROOKS 222.75
25th 303 COTE'S 5 LEAF CLOVER 6/15/2023 GUY & CHARLOTTE COTE 222.7


